1
FortiGate® 7000E Series
FG-7060E, FG-7040E, and FG-7030E
The FortiGate 7000E series delivers high performance next generation firewall (NGFW)
capabilities for large enterprises and service providers. With multiple high-speed interfaces,
high-port density, and high-throughput, ideal deployments are at the enterprise edge, hybrid
data center core, and across internal segments. Leverage industry-leading IPS, SSL inspection,
and advanced threat protection to optimize your network’s performance. Fortinet’s Security-

8
DATA SHEET  |  FortiGate® 7000E Series
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
FortiGate 7030E-SFP10G FG-7030E-SFP10G 6U 3-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 1x FIM-7901E module with 32x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 1x
manager module, and 3x hot swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate 7030E-QSFP28 FG-7030E-QSFP28 6U 3-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 1x FIM-7920E module with 4x 100 GE QSFP28 slots,
1x manager module, and 3x hot swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate 7040E-8 FG-7040E-8 6U 4-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 1x manager
module and 3x hot swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate 7040E-8-DC FG-7040E-8-DC 6U 4-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 1x manager
module and 3x hot swappable redundant DC PSU.
FortiGate 7040E-9 FG-7040E-9 6U 4-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7630E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 1x manager
module and 3x hot swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate 7040E-9-DC FG-7040E-9-DC 6U 4-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7630E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 1x manager
module and 3x hot swappable redundant DC PSU.
FortiGate 7060E-8 FG-7060E-8 8U 6-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 2x manager
module and 4x hot swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate 7060E-8-DC FG-7060E-8-DC 8U 6-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 2x manager
modules and 4x hot swappable redundant DC-DC PSU.
FortiGate 7060E-9 FG-7060E-9 8U 6-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7630E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 2x manager
module and 4x hot swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate 7060E-9-DC FG-7060E-9-DC 8U 6-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7630E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 2x manager
modules and 4x hot swappable redundant DC-DC PSU.
FortiGate 7060E-DC Chassis FG-7060E-DC-Chassis FG-7060E chassis including 2x system management modules, 3x fan modules and 4x DC PSU.
TRAINING
FortiGate Chassis-based Firewall Platform
(FGT 7000) Training - 2 days
FT-FGT-CHS - Course description: https://training.fortinet.com/local/staticpage/view.php?page=library_fortigate-7000-series

FG-7000E-DAT-R35-20211029
ORDER INFORMATION
OPTIONAL / SPARE ITEMS SKU DESCRIPTION
Processor Module
FPM-7620E Module FPM-7620E Hot swappable processor module for 7000E series — SPU NP6 and CP9 hardware accelerated.
FPM-7630E Module FPM-7630E Hot swappable processor module for 7000E series — SPU NP6 and CP9 hardware accelerated.
I/O Module
FIM-7901E Module* FIM-7901E Hot swappable I/O module for 7000E series — 4x GE RJ45 management ports and 34x 10 GE SFP+
slots.
FIM-7904E Module* FIM-7904E Hot swappable I/O module for 7000E series — 4x GE RJ45 management ports, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots
and 8x 40 GE QSFP+.
FIM-7910E Module* FIM-7910E Hot swappable I/O module for 7000E series — 4x GE RJ45 management ports, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots
and 4x 100 GE CFP2 slots.
FIM-7920E Module* FIM-7920E Hot swappable I/O module for 7000E series — 4x GE RJ45 management ports, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots
and 4x 100 G QSFP28 slots.
Transceivers
1GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module FN-TRAN-GC 1GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1GE SFP SX transceiver module FN-TRAN-SX 1GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.